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       Questions:  Call Florence 

                412-853-7138 

Altar Servers  

                                   

 Euch. Min.       

       R=Roamer                                   

Greeters Lectors  

 Saturday, Feb 24         5PM                                        Nate DiBucci P. Kljucaric/P. Beltram 

R:  N. Morgan 

N. Sudina/J. Logan  M. Hoehn 

 Sunday,  Feb 25          9:30AM Zach and Nathan Kravetz C. Jones/P. McDermott 

R: F. Pascoe  

C. Pizarro(pking lot) M.E. Labik 

     

Saturday, March 2        5PM Elizabeth Brobeck N. Baric/ M .Marston 

R: C. Steich   

J. Bartock/J. Logan J. Brobeck 

Sunday, March 3         9:30AM May, Nate and Max Law R. Rauso/ C. Lutz 

R:  F. Pascoe 

J. Biskup V. Keller 

     

Saturday, March 9        5PM Nate Dibucci N. Morgan/P. Beltram 

R:  C. Steich 

N. Sudina/J. Logan   S. Samek 

Sunday, March 10       9:30AM Aidan and Zach Sanders P. Malley/T. Sanders 

R:  F. Pascoe 

C. Pizarro(pking lot) S. Malley 

     

Saturday, March 16       5PM Elizabeth  Brobeck P. Kljucaric/M. Hoehn 

R: C. Steich 

J. Bartock/J. Logan N. Baric 

Sunday, March 17       9:30AM Tom and Anne Dlugos P. McDermott/J. Dlugos 

R:  F. Pascoe 

J. Biskup R. Rometo 

 
    

Palm Saturday, Mar 23   5PM Nate DiBucci - cross 

E. Brobeck – water/gifts/book 

N. Morgan/ P. Beltram 

R:  C. Steich 

N.  Sudina /J. Logan 

 

C. Steich – 1st rding & Voice  

N. Baric – 2nd rding  & Narrator- 

Palm Sunday, Mar 24  

9:30AM 

                                        

Nino Ninemire - cross 

Noel –  water /gifts 

Natalie – book/gifts 

P. McDermott/ P. Malley 

R: F. Pascoe 

J. Biskup 

C. Pizarro(pking lot) 

B. Mediate– 1st rding  & Voice   

S. Malley –2nd rding & Narrator –  

      

Holy Thursday, Mar 28   7PM 

Server Practice Wed.   Noon 

Nick Dlugos -cross/bowl/pitch 

Tom Dlugos - book/stool/veil  

Anne Dlugos- incense/towels 

C. Lutz /J. Dlugos 

R: F. Pascoe 
Carry Oils:    
K. McDade, L.Conley, 

R. Highfield 

Rod Gisi 

     

 Good Friday, Mar 29    2PM 

Server Practice Friday 10AM 

Z. Kravetz– candle/set table 

N. Karvetz– candle/ cross 

C. Lutz/H. Kravetz 

R: F. Pascoe 

          none B. Mediate – 1st rding  & Voice   

N. Baric – 2nd rding  & Narrator   

Easter Sat Vigil,  Mar 30  

8PM 

Server Practice  Sat. 1PM 

Nino Ninemire- candle/cross 

Noel – candle/incense/boat  

Natalie – candle/gifts/hands 

Nate DiBucci – candle/book 

Charlotte Steich 

Nancy Baric 

R:  none 

          none V. Keller – Reading 1  Genesis 

N. Baric – Reading 3    Exodus 

S. Samek – Reading 5   Isaiah 55 

C. Steich - Reading 7    Ezekiel 

M. E. Labik – Epistle    Romans 6      
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       Questions:  Call Florence 

                412-853-7138 

Altar Servers  

                                   

Euch. Min.                                         Greeters Lectors  

     

Easter Sun,  Mar 31      8AM B.. Broadwater – cross/table 

N. Broadwater - gifts /hands 

A & Z Sanders- incense/boat 

T. Sanders / P. Kljucaric 

R:  H. Kravetz 

Bill Cuda 

Jackie Biskup 

R.  Rometo 

Easter Sun,  Mar 31  10:30AM   N. Kravetz –  cross/table 

                        gifts/hands 

 Z. Kravetz - incense/boat  

P.McDermott/C. Lutz (C) 

B. Mediate /R.Rauso(Gil)                              

R: M. Colbauigh 

Frank Pascoe 

Car. Pizarro(pking lot) 

S. Malley 

     

Saturday, April 6 Elizabeth Brobeck P. Beltram /  P. Kljucaric 

R:  N. Morgan 

N. Sudina/ J. Logan J. Brobeck 

Sunday,  April 7 Nino, Noel, Natalie Ninemire  H. Ktavetz / J. Dlugos 

R: F. Pascoe 

C. Pizarro (pking lot) r.  Gisi 

     

Saturday, April 13        5PM Nate  DiBucci M. Hoehn/ N. Baric 

R: C. Steich 

J. Bartok / J. Logan V.  Keller  

Sunday, April 14        9:30AM Aidan & Zach Sanders T. Sanders / C. Jones 

R:  F. Pascoe 

J. Biskup M.J. Montgomery 

      

Saturday, April 20          5PM  Elizabeth  Brobeck N. Morgan/ P. Kljucaric 

R: M. Marston 

N. Sudina/J.Logan N. Baric 

Sunday,  April 21        9:30AM                Zach & Nate Kravetz H. Kravetz/ P.McDermott 

R: F. Pascoe 

Car. Pizarro (pking lot) M. E.  Labik 

     

Saturday,  April 27           5PM Nate  Di Bucci N. Baric/   M. Hoehn  

R: C. Steich 

 J Bartokl/ J. Logan J. Brobeck 

Sunday,   April 28       9:30AM May, Nate and Max Law Rich Rauso/ P.Malley 

 R: F. Pascoe 

 Jackie Biskup M. Colbaugh 

     

Saturday,  May 4            5PM  Elizabeth  Brobeck C. Steich /  P. Beltram 

R:  Nancy Morgan 

N. Sudina / J. Logan C. Steich 

Sunday,     May 5       9:30AM      Anne & Tom Dlugos P. McDermott / J. Dlugos  

R: F. Pascoe 

Car. Pizarro(pking lot) B. Mediate  

     

Ascension of the Lord     

Wednesday, May 8      7:00PM Brian & Natalie Broadwater M. Hoehn/ H. Kravetz 

R:  M. Marston 

   none S. Samek  

Thursday, May 9         8:00AM Bill Kepes Fr. Tony    none Rod Gisi 

     


